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Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV 

 

 

University: University of Nicosia Medical School 

Surname: Dimosthenous 

Name: Sotiris  

Rank/Position: Clinical Assistant Professor 

Faculty: Medical School  

Department: Primary Care and Population Health 

Scientific Domain: * General Practice/Family Medicine  

 
* Field of Specialization 

 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

MRCGP  2022 Oxford Deanery (Windsor VTS) General Practice  
Medicine  

 

MBBS 2016 St George’s University of London 
Medical School, Programme 
delivered by University of Nicosia  

Medicine   

BS (Biology) 2012 University Of North Carolina at 
Charlotte  

Biology   

     

 

 

Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent 
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Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

2023 - University of Nicosia Medical 
School  

Nicosia/ 
Ormideia  

General 
Practitioner/Clinical 
Assistant Professor  

2019 2022 Oxford Deanery  
Windsor Vocation Training 

Scheme 

Wexham Park Hospital  
Ascot Medical Centre 
Southmead Surgery  

General Practice 
Training  

Specialty Trainee 1-3 

2018 2019 University of Nicosia medical 
School  

University of Nicosia Clinical and 
Communication Skills 

Tutor 
PBL Tutor  

2016 2018 Imperial College Healthcare 
NHS Trust  

London North West University  
Healthcare NHS Trust  

Charing Cross Hospital  
Ealing Hospital  

Foundation Doctor Y1 
Foundation Doctor Y2 

 
 
 
 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

1 2014 Giant benign prostatic 
hyperplasia in a young adult 

male.  

Georgiades F, 
Demosthenous S, 

Antoniades G, Kouriefs C 

Urology 2015 24(13): 
1443-
1447 
PMID: 
261307
38 
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2 2015 Takotsubo cardiomyopathy and 
thrombotic thrombocytopenic 

purpura preceding a lupus 
diagnosis: a case report 

Georgiades F, 
Demosthenous S,  

Braimi M, Tsitskari T, 
Psarelis S. 

Lupus 2014 84(2):e
4-e5, 
PMID: 
249584
75 

3 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       

 
 

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      



 

4 
Sotiris Demosthenous_Academic Personnel Short Profile  Short CV (1) 

8      

9      

10      

 

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
  

 

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

1 2022 Management of abnormal LFTs in 
asymptomatic patients 

Southmead Surgery  Project leader 

2 2020 Audit of Direct Acting Oral Anticoagulant 
(DOAC) Prescribing, Audit aims to 
review DOAC prescribing 

Ascot Medical 
Centre  

Project leader  

3 2020 Re-auditing catheters in Neck of Femur 
fracture patients: time in situ, 
associated infections and complications, 

Wexham Park 
Hospital  
Orthogeriatrics 
Department  

Data collection and 
interpretation  

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     
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*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 

 
 

Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry) 

1 N/A N/A N/A N/A 

2     

3     

4     

5     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

1 2016 Distinctions in Clinical Specialties and Clinical 
practice 

St George’s Hospital Medical School 

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    
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7    

8    

9    

10    

 

  

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

1 N/A N/A N/A 

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 

 


