

FORM NUM: 500.1.03

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University:	University of Nicosia Medical School	
Surname:	Dimosthenous	
Name:	Sotiris	
Rank/Position:	Clinical Assistant Professor	
Faculty:	Medical School	
Department:	Primary Care and Population Health	
Scientific Domain: * General Practice/Family Medicine		

* Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)				
MRCGP	2022	Oxford Deanery (Windsor VTS)	General Practice Medicine	
MBBS	2016	St George's University of London Medical School, Programme delivered by University of Nicosia	Medicine	
BS (Biology)	2012	University Of North Carolina at Charlotte	Biology	

Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent

Period of employ	Period of employment		Location	Position
From	То	Employer	Location	Position
2023	-	University of Nicosia Medical School	Nicosia/ Ormideia	General Practitioner/Clinical Assistant Professor
2019	2022	Oxford Deanery Windsor Vocation Training Scheme	Wexham Park Hospital Ascot Medical Centre Southmead Surgery	General Practice Training Specialty Trainee 1-3
2018	2019	University of Nicosia medical School	University of Nicosia	Clinical and Communication Skills Tutor PBL Tutor
2016	2018	Imperial College Healthcare NHS Trust London North West University Healthcare NHS Trust	Charing Cross Hospital Ealing Hospital	Foundation Doctor Y1 Foundation Doctor Y2

Key <u>refereed</u> jo	urnal pape	ers, monographs, books, con five (5) sele	ference publications etc. L ected –(max total 10)	₋ist the five (5) more r	ecent ar	nd other
1	2014	Giant benign prostatic hyperplasia in a young adult male.	Georgiades F, Demosthenous S, Antoniades G, Kouriefs C	Urology	2015	24(13): 1443- 1447 PMID: 261307 38

2	2015	Takotsubo cardiomyopathy and thrombotic thrombocytopenic purpura preceding a lupus diagnosis: a case report	Georgiades F, Demosthenous S, Braimi M, Tsitskari T, Psarelis S.	Lupus	2014	84(2):e 4-e5, PMID: 249584 75
3	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						

	Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)				
1	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					

8			
9			
10			

*Specify venue, geographic location etc

	Re	esearch Projects. List the five (5) more rece (max total 10)	ent and other five (5) s	selected
1	2022	Management of abnormal LFTs in asymptomatic patients	Southmead Surgery	Project leader
2	2020	Audit of Direct Acting Oral Anticoagulant (DOAC) Prescribing, Audit aims to review DOAC prescribing	Ascot Medical Centre	Project leader
3	3 2020 Re-auditing catheters in Neck of Femur fracture patients: time in situ, associated infections and complications,		Wexham Park Hospital Orthogeriatrics Department	Data collection and interpretation
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				

A	Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees. List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry)				
1	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
2					
3					
4					
5					

*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

Awards	Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) (Optional Entry)					
1	2016	Distinctions in Clinical Specialties and Clinical practice	St George's Hospital Medical School			
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						

7		
8		
9		
10		

	Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) (Optional Entry)				
1	N/A	N/A	N/A		
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					